20x Full HD High Speed Dome Network Camera
DCS-6915
Full HD Resolution and 20x Optical Zoom
Sony Exmor CMOS sensor capable of Full HD 1080p
high resolution video to ensure that you capture the
details you need
Wide Dynamic Range
Wide Dynamic Range technology corrects imperfect

Warranty
Warranty • 1-Year Limited Warranty
Order Information
Part Number Description
DCS-6915 20x Full HD High Speed Dome Network Camera
Optional Accessories
DCS-32-2 Pendant Mount: 9.8” (250 mm), 1.8” (45mm) diameter, 2.2 lbs(1 kg)
DCS-32-4 Wall Mount: 8.0” x 4.9” x 5.3” (204 x 124 x 135.2 mm),  2.6 lbs (2 kg)
DCS-80-5 Power Box: 7.4” x 5.7” x 3.0” (187 x 147 x 76 mm), 4.4 lbs (2 kg), 100 to 115 V AC
DCS-6915 20x Full HD High Speed Dome Network Camera